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HEQ1 Plaza de Toros Equestrian Properties in Huelva 1,750,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

450m²

870000m²

6

4

No

--

--

--

--

Huelva

Equestrian Properties

Main house of 360 m2 was refurbished in 2022 and is extremely well-kept. There are tiled floors throughout, heating,

mains water and electricity the property is being sold partly furnished .  Comprised of fitted kitchen, living areas, 6

bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, Â and two additional apartments of 90 m2 each.  18 horse boxes more possible, Plaza de

Toros, covered and open riding arena, one is 20 x 40m riding arena and another 18 x 15m.  Own lake, 3 private wells,

PV system,87 hectares of land with large horse pastures


